
WTRC LUBBOCK TX
BUFFALO WALLOW RACES
Age Group Results 2M
November 10, 2018
Results By WTRC

Male 2 Mile Winner
Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Ret Taylor         Lubbock  TEXAS      17          
1   10:00.4

Male  7 to  9

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TEXAS      8          
16   14:19.7
2                Radley Dalton                          7          
32   18:11.3
3                Zane Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS      7          
44   22:45.4
4                Dane Bessemer      Lubbock  TEXAS      9          
52   25:36.7

Male 10 to 12

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Billy Bond         Lubbock  TEXAS      10         
15   14:06.3
2                Chase Hixson       Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
19   15:11.4
3                Caleb Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
24   16:03.2
4                Eli Paden          Slaton  TEXAS       11         
31   18:09.0
5                Garrytt Lloyd      Lubbock  TEXAS      10         
33   18:20.5
6                Zack Bossett       Lubbock  TX         11         
34   18:26.9
7                Donovan Martinez   Lubbock  TEXAS      11         
41   21:46.3
8                Ian Marsh          Lubbock  TX         11         
46   24:00.7
9                Cody Odiorne       Lubbock  TX         12         
51   25:14.2
10               Xavier Flores      Lubbock  TX         11         
53   25:42.2

Male 13 to 15
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Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Colby Sandoval     Lubbock  TEXAS      15          
2   10:27.1
2                Lee Taylor         Lubbock  TEXAS      14          
3   10:29.0
3                Cooper Bradshaw    Lubbock  TEXAS      15          
4   10:51.6
4                Jeremiah Rodriguez Snyder  TEXAS       14          
7   12:03.6
5                Carson Bradshaw    Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
10   13:02.2
6                Phillip Onischuk   Lubbock  TX         14         
20   15:40.4
7                Charlie Casebolt   Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
23   16:00.4

Male 16 to 19

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Pierce Tapp        Lubbock  TEXAS      16          
5   10:53.7
2                Aidan Mueller      Lubbock  TEXAS      19          
6   11:41.3
3                Elijah Woodward    Seminole  TEXAS     18          
9   12:49.1
4                Grant Paston       Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
11   13:13.1
5                Bo Baker           Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
17   14:43.9

Male 20 to 24

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Spencer Waddell    Lubbock  TEXAS      21         
38   20:24.9

Male 25 to 29

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Karl Mueller       Lubbock  TX         29         
40   21:23.5

Male 30 to 34

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Jason Potter       Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
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14   13:53.8
2                Adam Salinas       Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
21   15:50.0
3                Calvin Day         Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
26   16:50.5
4                Eric Kirkes        Lubbock  TEXAS      30         
45   23:50.9

Male 35 to 39

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX         39          
8   12:16.8
2                Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TEXAS      39         
42   21:53.8

Male 40 to 44

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                James Bond         Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
13   13:36.6
2                Michael Sandoval   Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
18   14:45.1
3                Adam Hixson        Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
25   16:40.5
4                Russell McGuire    Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
37   19:20.0
5                Robert Martinez    Lubbock  TX         40         
43   22:05.0

Male 45 to 49

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
22   15:52.2
2                Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX         46         
30   17:42.2
3                Chris Lloyd        Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
49   24:48.0

Male 50 to 54

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                John Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS      53         
12   13:24.9

Male 55 to 59

3



Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TEXAS    57         
28   17:10.8
2                Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS      59         
35   18:27.4

Male 60 to 64

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Randy Mulsow       Lubbock  TX         62         
27   17:08.7
2                Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TEXAS      64         
36   19:07.3

Male 65 to 69

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Fred Weber         Lubbock  TEXAS      67         
29   17:15.5
2                Mike Selleck       Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  67         
39   21:17.3
3                Mike Kelley        Lubbock  TEXAS      69         
47   24:05.3
4                Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TEXAS      69         
56   32:27.7

Male 70 to 74

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                James Livermore    Lubbock  TX         71         
48   24:29.6
2                Richard Lampe      Lubbock  TX         74         
55   27:27.7

Male 75 to 79

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                James Pratt        Lubbock  TX         76         
54   26:09.6

Male 80 and Over

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Bill Felton        Lubbock  TX         84         
50   25:03.7
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Female 2 Mile Winner
Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Reese Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      12          
1   13:02.2

Female  7 to  9

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Daelyn Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS      9           
9   14:36.0
2                Sofia Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS      9          
13   15:20.8
3                Laila Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS      9          
14   15:25.4
4                Maggie Ann Vaughan Lubbock  TX         9          
16   15:45.1
5                Adalynn Whitworth  Lubbock  TEXAS      7          
34   19:35.4
6                Aubrey Kirkes      Lubbock  TEXAS      9          
49   23:50.4
7                Emiley Aguirre     Lubbock  TX         9          
54   25:03.4

Female 10 to 12

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Scout Braly        Crosbyton  TEXAS    12          
5   13:44.2
2                Francisca Ybarra   Sundown  TEXAS      12          
8   14:34.1
3                Roxie Flores       Lubbock  TX         11         
11   14:47.2
4                Sarah Ball         Lubbock  TX         12         
23   16:33.3
5                Kyra Gentry        Portales  NM        11         
25   16:51.6
6                Jozlee Perez       Lubbock  TX         11         
55   25:04.2
7                Calleigh Parrish   Lubbock  TX         10         
57   25:33.5

Female 13 to 15

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Melina Bostos      Lubbock  TX         15          
3   13:14.6
2                Gabriella Peralta  Sundown  TEXAS      15          
6   14:22.8
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3                Emma Lopez         Wolfforth  TEXAS    14         
10   14:41.2
4                Addysyn Hill       Levelland  TEXAS    13         
12   14:57.3
5                Ruth Ball          Lubbock  TX         15         
22   16:33.3
6                Faith Lloyd        Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
52   24:29.7

Female 16 to 19

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Ashlyn Peralta     Sundown  TEXAS      17          
2   13:10.2
2                Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX         16          
4   13:25.4
3                Corrie Casebolt    Lubbock  TEXAS      16         
19   15:54.4
4                Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX         18         
20   16:07.6
5                Annalise Winn      Lubbock  TX         16         
32   19:07.3
6                Kendall Toelle     Lubbock  TEXAS      16         
35   19:36.3

Female 20 to 24

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Maci Sanders       Lubbock  TEXAS      24         
26   17:27.3
2                Alex Ligon         Austin  TEXAS       21         
28   18:16.2
3                Casidy Waddell     Lubbock  TEXAS      20         
40   20:24.8
4                Maddie Ward        Lubbock  TEXAS      21         
59   28:38.6

Female 25 to 29

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Ashley West        Lubbock  TEXAS      29         
17   15:47.6
2                Sydney Kerby       Lubbock  TEXAS      26         
27   18:02.7
3                Brooke Halbert     Lubbock  TX         29         
46   21:23.7
4                Lanie Salinas      Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
50   24:08.4
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Female 30 to 34

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Ashley Bautista    Lubbock  TX         31          
7   14:23.9
2                Tammy Mosteller    Levelland  TX       34         
18   15:48.1
3                Kassi Cauthorn     Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
61   30:42.1

Female 35 to 39

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Sarah Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      37         
21   16:32.4
2                Sheila Peralta     Sundown  TEXAS      37         
33   19:22.5
3                Kyla Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS      37         
36   19:38.7
4                Stacey Besherse    Hale Center  TEXAS  36         
47   21:38.0
5                Aubrey Calvert     Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
48   23:16.7
6                Julie Bessemer     Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
56   25:20.9

Female 40 to 44

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Liza Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
24   16:35.3
2                Heather Casebolt   Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
31   19:06.8
3                Sarah Woody        Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
38   19:48.3
4                Sherilyn Toelle    Lubbock  TEXAS      43         
45   21:20.8

Female 45 to 49

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Ronda Russell      Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
29   18:34.5
2                Cat Gowdy          Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
30   18:45.5
3                Margaret Shields   Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
37   19:44.2
4                Amy Gentry         Crosbyton  TEXAS    45         
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39   20:18.7
5                Linda Woodward     Seminole  TEXAS     45         
41   20:34.4
6                Heather Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
43   20:48.7
7                Jamie Ward         Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
53   24:38.5

Female 50 to 54

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Connie Waddell     Wolfforth  TEXAS    53         
15   15:40.4
2                Paige Pope         Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
51   24:13.3

Female 55 to 59

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS      59         
42   20:36.6
2                Virginia Bevers    Post  TX            58         
44   20:58.9

Female 60 to 64

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX       64         
58   25:45.7

Female 65 to 69

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TEXAS      67         
62   31:34.5

Female 70 to 74

Place            Name               City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                Linda Peterson     Lubbock  TX         72         
60   29:52.9

BUFFALO WALLOW RACES
Age Graded Results
November 10, 2018
2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers   ATHENA
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Place              Name            City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Haylee Swinford Lubbock  TEXAS   31    F           
17:08.7    17:06.7
    2              Sheila Price    New Deal  TEXAS  54    F           
22:30.7    18:13.0
    3              Debbie Johnson  Lubbock  TEXAS   59    F           
34:13.9    25:50.5

Male Finishers     CLYDESDALE
Place              Name            City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Aubrey Bridges  Lubbock  TEXAS   65    M           
17:54.2    13:46.2
    2              Adam Puckett    Lubbock  TX      47    M           
15:42.2    14:04.0
    3              Troy Pratt      Lubbock  TEXAS   52    M           
16:24.8    14:07.5
    4              Lance Ward      Lubbock  TEXAS   50    M           
18:11.5    15:54.7
    5              Natalio Hernandez Idalou TEXAS   49    M           
21:31.0    18:58.3
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

WTRC BUFFALO WALLOW RACES
Age Group Results
HALF MARATHON
November 10, 2018

Male OVERALL Winner
Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Billy Rodriguez    Snyder  TEXAS       
40          1   1:31:08.8

Male 16 to 19

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Jack Shtembuliak   Lubbock  TEXAS      
19         45   2:21:57.6
2                         James Berry        Lubbock  TX         
16         51   2:24:10.3

Male 20 to 24

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Pavlo Vorontsov    Lubbock  TEXAS      
20         33   2:11:22.6
2                         William Murray     Lubbock  TEXAS      
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23         43   2:18:27.8
3                         Adam Woods         Lubbock  TEXAS      
21         58   2:42:19.5

Male 25 to 29

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS      
27          8   1:48:58.2
2                         Kyle Bell          Lubbock  TEXAS      
28         11   1:50:49.0
3                         Zhixing Wang       Lubbock  TX         
27         39   2:15:46.4
4                         Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TEXAS      
29         46   2:21:58.6
5                         Griffin Olive      Lubbock  TEXAS      
29         48   2:22:36.7
6                         Casey Cunningham   Lubbock  TEXAS      
29         49   2:22:56.7
7                         Amin Rahman        Lubbock  TEXAS      
29         59   2:42:21.7

Male 30 to 34

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Matthew Wallis     Ransomcnyn  TEXAS   
33          9   1:48:59.2
2                         Jake Maxwell       Lubbock  TEXAS      
31         16   1:55:59.7
3                         Cody Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS      
34         17   1:56:32.7
4                         Luke Shaw          Lubbock  TEXAS      
31         31   2:10:52.4
5                         Robert Rutkowski   Lubbock  TEXAS      
30         32   2:10:52.5
6                         Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS      
34         36   2:14:08.2
7                         Paul Friener       Lubbock  TEXAS      
31         52   2:25:34.0

Male 35 to 39

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Ramon Johnston     Lubbock  TEXAS      
36         20   1:58:51.4
2                         Travis Cram        Lubbock  TX         
35         21   2:00:04.6
3                         Weston Wright      Amarillo  TEXAS     
36         34   2:11:56.9
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4                         Mario Kopecky      Lubbock  TEXAS      
38         37   2:14:31.5
5                         Saul Gamboa        Lubbock  TEXAS      
35         38   2:14:50.1
6                         Tarik Muhalhal     Lubbock  TEXAS      
35         40   2:15:47.2

Male 40 to 44

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS      
43          6   1:42:25.4
2                         Codie Hair         Lubbock  TEXAS      
40          7   1:43:01.2
3                         Jason Besherse     Hale Center  TEXAS  
40         19   1:58:07.3
4                         Alex Onischuk      Lubbock  TEXAS      
43         24   2:02:58.4
5                         Victor Hernandez   Lubbock  TEXAS      
44         27   2:08:20.5
6                         George Aranda      Lovington  NM       
43         28   2:08:26.2
7                         Chris Toelle       Lubbock  TEXAS      
44         41   2:16:07.8
8                         Jason Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      
43         42   2:17:06.7
9                         Ronnie Adams       Lubbock  TX         
43         44   2:21:17.7
10                        Jeff Wolfe         Wolfforth  TEXAS    
42         55   2:28:58.5

Male 45 to 49

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Felipe Rangel      Lubbock  TX         
48          2   1:37:05.0
2                         Eddy Morelock      Lubbock  TX         
47          4   1:40:06.8
3                         Kevin Lipe         Wolfforth  TEXAS    
45         12   1:52:09.9
4                         Chris Stewart      Amarillo  TEXAS     
48         25   2:03:46.4
5                         Travis Bruster     Lubbock  TEXAS      
45         57   2:33:47.3

Male 50 to 54

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TEXAS    
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53          3   1:39:22.3
2                         Frank Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS        
51         10   1:50:36.1
3                         John Farnsley      Lubbock  TEXAS      
51         22   2:01:35.7
4                         Paul Woody         Lubbock  TEXAS      
50         47   2:22:33.6

Male 55 to 59

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Jeff Gentry        Portales  NM        
55          5   1:40:51.1
2                         Andy Wilson        Ransomcnyn  TEXAS   
55         13   1:52:59.7
3                         Dug McAlpine       Lubbock  TEXAS      
59         14   1:55:16.7
4                         Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS      
56         18   1:57:43.5
5                         Dale Bennett       Lubbock  TEXAS      
56         23   2:02:53.4
6                         Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TEXAS      
58         30   2:09:04.8

Male 60 to 64

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX         
63         15   1:55:19.1
2                         Steve German       Lubbock  TEXAS      
61         29   2:08:40.6
3                         Ian Scott Fleming  Lubbock  TX         
63         35   2:12:13.6
4                         Ed Price           Lubbock  TX         
62         50   2:23:49.6
5                         James Deaver       Lubbock  TEXAS      
61         54   2:28:20.0

Male 65 to 69

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS      
67         26   2:06:56.7
2                         Akif Ibragimov     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  
66         53   2:27:07.5
3                         Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TEXAS      
67         56   2:33:08.1

Female OVERALL Winner
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Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Jennifer Strawn    Justiceburg  TX     
37          1   1:44:47.4

Female 20 to 24

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Miranda Henderson  Lubbock  TEXAS      
21         12   2:04:50.6
2                         Emily Fuss         Lubbock  TEXAS      
23         32   2:24:30.6
3                         Hannah Sampley     Lubbock  TEXAS      
22         46   2:43:05.0

Female 25 to 29

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Chelsey McCarthy   Lubbock  TEXAS      
29          6   1:54:53.5
2                         Amy Wallis         Ransomcnyn  TEXAS   
29          9   2:00:24.5
3                         Riannon Rowley     Lubbock  TEXAS      
27         14   2:07:38.1
4                         Courtney Rodriguez Lubbock  TEXAS      
26         21   2:12:03.0
5                         Toni Kirkes        Lubbock  TEXAS      
27         22   2:12:05.0
6                         Courtney Burrow    Lubbock  TEXAS      
29         49   2:45:56.1

Female 30 to 34

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Lauren Murphree    Lubbock  TEXAS      
30          2   1:45:17.1
2                         Callie Cox         Lubbock  TEXAS      
30          4   1:47:01.6
3                         Carla Eichler      Lubbock  TEXAS      
32         13   2:07:23.6
4                         Julie Hobbs        Amherst  TEXAS      
34         23   2:15:07.0
5                         Autumn Lass        Lubbock  TEXAS      
33         34   2:29:16.1
6                         Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TEXAS      
31         39   2:34:08.1
7                         Dinah Pauda        Lubbock  TEXAS      
34         48   2:45:43.7
8                         Holly Hunt         Lubbock  TEXAS      
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32         51   2:50:34.8

Female 35 to 39

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Christine Steen    Lubbock  TEXAS      
39          5   1:49:14.9
2                         Jessie Dodington   Lubbock  TEXAS      
35         11   2:02:20.5
3                         Trina Brumley      Wilson  TEXAS       
35         16   2:10:55.8
4                         Krista Wilks       Lubbock  TEXAS      
38         19   2:11:02.2
5                         Mindi McLain       Amarillo  TEXAS     
36         20   2:11:56.9
6                         Anna Novotny       Lubbock  TX         
38         29   2:20:03.8
7                         Crystal Pierre     Albuquerque  NM     
35         31   2:23:24.7
8                         Andrea Salas       Lubbock  TEXAS      
39         40   2:34:11.9
9                         Moira Mahady       Lubbock  TEXAS      
38         44   2:42:21.6
10                        Rose Woods         Lubbock  TX         
37         45   2:42:42.8

Female 40 to 44

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Alisan Sweet       Lubbock  TEXAS      
42          7   1:56:30.7
2                         Mandy Bentley      Lubbock  TEXAS      
40          8   1:58:03.2
3                         Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS      
40         17   2:11:00.3
4                         Tamara Duncan      Lubbock  TEXAS      
44         33   2:25:34.3
5                         Susan Everett      Lubbock  TEXAS      
41         41   2:34:15.0
6                         Paula Amaya        Lubbock  TEXAS      
43         52   2:53:42.1

Female 45 to 49

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TEXAS    
46          3   1:46:06.2
2                         Jennifer Jackson   Lubbock  TEXAS      
49         15   2:09:40.2
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3                         Sheila Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS      
48         18   2:11:00.4
4                         Melissa Esquibel   Lubbock  TEXAS      
46         24   2:15:18.3
5                         Rebecca Boyer      Amarillo  TEXAS     
45         28   2:18:56.2
6                         Renae Smith        Lubbock  TX         
46         37   2:34:03.4
7                         Cathy Paden        Slaton  TX          
48         38   2:34:03.6

Female 50 to 54

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX         
50         10   2:01:41.2
2                         Tammy Ureste       Lubbock  TEXAS      
50         30   2:21:58.5
3                         Cristy Sea         Anton  TEXAS        
54         42   2:34:40.1
4                         Kristina Peterson  Lubbock  TX         
52         43   2:39:45.9
5                         Theresa Daniel     Lubbock  TEXAS      
51         47   2:43:14.5

Female 55 to 59

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Doneen Fitzsimmons Lubbock  TEXAS      
56         26   2:16:50.7
2                         Dahlia Hood        Lubbock  TX         
59         27   2:17:49.1
3                         Lebrada Sissell                        
55         35   2:29:26.7
4                         Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TEXAS       
55         50   2:46:34.5
5                         Marsha Bennett     Lubbock  TX         
55         53   3:04:00.0

Female 60 to 64

Place                     Name               City                
Age   Overall  Total Time
1                         Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX         
62         25   2:16:50.5
2                         Rosa Sales         Brownfield  TEXAS   
60         36   2:33:11.2

WTRC BUFFALO WALLOW
Age Graded Results-Half M
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November 10, 2018
HALF-M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers       ATHENA
Place                  Name                City            Age   
Gender  Actual Time  Net Time
    1                  Laura Pennington    Lubbock  TEXAS  30    
F         1:48:20.0  1:48:18.1
    2                  Kristi Starr        Lubbock  TEXAS  48    
F         2:04:02.5  1:51:40.5
    3                  Michele Johnston    Hernando  MS    52    
F         2:24:00.4  2:03:36.0
    4                  Sheena Oujezdsky    Lorenzo  TEXAS  33    
F         2:54:41.4  2:53:55.3

Male Finishers         CLYDESDALE
Place                  Name                City            Age   
Gender  Actual Time  Net Time
    1                  Nathan Paden        Slaton  TEXAS   50    
M         1:48:12.8  1:36:58.2
    2                  Chris Berry         Lubbock  TEXAS  38    
M         2:02:17.5  2:00:17.9
    3                  Christopher WilliamsLubbock  TEXAS  24    
M         2:06:35.9  2:06:35.9
    4                  Jerry Adams         Lubbock  TEXAS  42    
M         2:25:34.8  2:19:31.4
    5                  Efren Gomez         Lubbock  TEXAS  25    
M         2:33:04.9  2:33:04.9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

BUFFALO WALLOW
2 MILE OVERALL
November 10, 2018

Place            Name                City                Age   
Age Grp Place     TIME      PACE
1                Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS      17             
1 OA  10:00.4    5:00/M
2                Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS      15        
1 M 13-15  10:27.1    5:14/M
3                Lee Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS      14        
2 M 13-15  10:29.0    5:15/M
4                Cooper Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS      15        
3 M 13-15  10:51.6    5:26/M
5                Pierce Tapp         Lubbock  TEXAS      16        
1 M 16-19  10:53.7    5:27/M
6                Aidan Mueller       Lubbock  TEXAS      19        
2 M 16-19  11:41.3    5:51/M
7                Jeremiah Rodriguez  Snyder  TEXAS       14        
4 M 13-15  12:03.6    6:02/M
8                Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX         39        
1 M 35-39  12:16.8    6:08/M
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9                Elijah Woodward     Seminole  TEXAS     18        
3 M 16-19  12:49.1    6:25/M
10               Reese Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS      12           
1 OA-F  13:02.2    6:31/M
11               Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS      14        
5 M 13-15  13:02.2    6:31/M
12               Ashlyn Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS      17        
1 F 16-19  13:10.2    6:35/M
13               Grant Paston        Lubbock  TEXAS      17        
4 M 16-19  13:13.1    6:37/M
14               Melina Bostos       Lubbock  TX         15        
1 F 13-15  13:14.6    6:37/M
15               John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS      53        
1 M 50-54  13:24.9    6:42/M
16               Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX         16        
2 F 16-19  13:25.4    6:43/M
17               James Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS      40        
1 M 40-44  13:36.6    6:48/M
18               Scout Braly         Crosbyton  TEXAS    12        
1 F 10-12  13:44.2    6:52/M
19               Jason Potter        Lubbock  TEXAS      31        
1 M 30-34  13:53.8    6:57/M
20               Billy Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS      10        
1 M 10-12  14:06.3    7:03/M
21               Thomis Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS      8         
1 M  7- 9  14:19.7    7:10/M
22               Gabriella Peralta   Sundown  TEXAS      15        
2 F 13-15  14:22.8    7:11/M
23               Ashley Bautista     Lubbock  TX         31        
1 F 30-34  14:23.9    7:12/M
24               Francisca Ybarra    Sundown  TEXAS      12        
2 F 10-12  14:34.1    7:17/M
25               Daelyn Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      9         
1 F  7- 9  14:36.0    7:18/M
26               Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS    14        
3 F 13-15  14:41.2    7:21/M
27               Bo Baker            Lubbock  TEXAS      17        
5 M 16-19  14:43.9    7:22/M
28               Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TEXAS      41        
2 M 40-44  14:45.1    7:23/M
29               Roxie Flores        Lubbock  TX         11        
3 F 10-12  14:47.2    7:24/M
30               Addysyn Hill        Levelland  TEXAS    13        
4 F 13-15  14:57.3    7:29/M
31               Chase Hixson        Lubbock  TEXAS      12        
2 M 10-12  15:11.4    7:36/M
32               Sofia Peralta       Sundown  TEXAS      9         
2 F  7- 9  15:20.8    7:40/M
33               Laila Flores        Lubbock  TEXAS      9         
3 F  7- 9  15:25.4    7:43/M
34               Phillip Onischuk    Lubbock  TX         14        
6 M 13-15  15:40.4    7:50/M
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35               Connie Waddell      Wolfforth  TEXAS    53        
1 F 50-54  15:40.4    7:50/M
36               Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX         47        
1 M 45-49  15:42.2    7:51/M
37               Maggie Ann Vaughan  Lubbock  TX         9         
4 F  7- 9  15:45.1    7:53/M
38               Ashley West         Lubbock  TEXAS      29        
1 F 25-29  15:47.6    7:54/M
39               Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TX       34        
2 F 30-34  15:48.1    7:54/M
40               Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TEXAS      31        
2 M 30-34  15:50.0    7:55/M
41               Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS      47        
2 M 45-49  15:52.2    7:56/M
42               Corrie Casebolt     Lubbock  TEXAS      16        
3 F 16-19  15:54.4    7:57/M
43               Charlie Casebolt    Lubbock  TEXAS      13        
7 M 13-15  16:00.4    8:00/M
44               Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS      12        
3 M 10-12  16:03.2    8:02/M
45               Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX         18        
4 F 16-19  16:07.6    8:04/M
46               Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TEXAS      52        
2 M 50-54  16:24.8    8:12/M
47               Sarah Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS      37        
1 F 35-39  16:32.4    8:16/M
48               Ruth Ball           Lubbock  TX         15        
5 F 13-15  16:33.3    8:17/M
49               Sarah Ball          Lubbock  TX         12        
4 F 10-12  16:33.3    8:17/M
50               Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS      40        
1 F 40-44  16:35.3    8:18/M
51               Adam Hixson         Lubbock  TEXAS      40        
3 M 40-44  16:40.5    8:20/M
52               Calvin Day          Lubbock  TEXAS      32        
3 M 30-34  16:50.5    8:25/M
53               Kyra Gentry         Portales  NM        11        
5 F 10-12  16:51.6    8:26/M
54               Haylee Swinford     Lubbock  TEXAS      31        
3 F 30-34  17:08.7    8:34/M
55               Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX         62        
1 M 60-64  17:08.7    8:34/M
56               Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS    57        
1 M 55-59  17:10.8    8:35/M
57               Fred Weber          Lubbock  TEXAS      67        
1 M 65-69  17:15.5    8:38/M
58               Maci Sanders        Lubbock  TEXAS      24        
1 F 20-24  17:27.3    8:44/M
59               Tim Evans           Lubbock  TX         46        
3 M 45-49  17:42.2    8:51/M
60               Aubrey Bridges      Lubbock  TEXAS      65        
2 M 65-69  17:54.2    8:57/M
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61               Sydney Kerby        Lubbock  TEXAS      26        
2 F 25-29  18:02.7    9:01/M
62               Eli Paden           Slaton  TEXAS       11        
4 M 10-12  18:09.0    9:05/M
63               Radley Dalton       LUBBOCK             7         
2 M  7- 9  18:11.3    9:06/M
64               Lance Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS      50        
3 M 50-54  18:11.5    9:06/M
65               Alex Ligon          Austin  TEXAS       21        
2 F 20-24  18:16.2    9:08/M
66               Garrytt Lloyd       Lubbock  TEXAS      10        
5 M 10-12  18:20.5    9:10/M
67               Zack Bossett        Lubbock  TX         11        
6 M 10-12  18:26.9    9:13/M
68               Joe Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS      59        
2 M 55-59  18:27.4    9:14/M
69               Ronda Russell       Lubbock  TEXAS      48        
1 F 45-49  18:34.5    9:17/M
70               Cat Gowdy           Lubbock  TEXAS      46        
2 F 45-49  18:45.5    9:23/M
71               Heather Casebolt    Lubbock  TEXAS      41        
2 F 40-44  19:06.8    9:33/M
72               Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TX         16        
5 F 16-19  19:07.3    9:34/M
73               Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS      64        
2 M 60-64  19:07.3    9:34/M
74               Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TEXAS      42        
4 M 40-44  19:20.0    9:40/M
75               Sheila Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS      37        
2 F 35-39  19:22.5    9:41/M
76               Adalynn Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS      7         
5 F  7- 9  19:35.4    9:48/M
77               Kendall Toelle      Lubbock  TEXAS      16        
6 F 16-19  19:36.3    9:48/M
78               Kyla Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS      37        
3 F 35-39  19:38.7    9:49/M
79               Margaret Shields    Lubbock  TEXAS      47        
3 F 45-49  19:44.2    9:52/M
80               Sarah Woody         Lubbock  TEXAS      40        
3 F 40-44  19:48.3    9:54/M
81               Amy Gentry          Crosbyton  TEXAS    45        
4 F 45-49  20:18.7   10:09/M
82               Casidy Waddell      Lubbock  TEXAS      20        
3 F 20-24  20:24.8   10:12/M
83               Spencer Waddell     Lubbock  TEXAS      21        
1 M 20-24  20:24.9   10:12/M
84               Linda Woodward      Seminole  TEXAS     45        
5 F 45-49  20:34.4   10:17/M
85               Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS      59        
1 F 55-59  20:36.6   10:18/M
86               Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS      46        
6 F 45-49  20:48.7   10:24/M
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87               Virginia Bevers     Post  TX            58        
2 F 55-59  20:58.9   10:29/M
88               Mike Selleck        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  67        
3 M 65-69  21:17.3   10:39/M
89               Sherilyn Toelle     Lubbock  TEXAS      43        
4 F 40-44  21:20.8   10:40/M
90               Karl Mueller        Lubbock  TX         29        
1 M 25-29  21:23.5   10:42/M
91               Brooke Halbert      Lubbock  TX         29        
3 F 25-29  21:23.7   10:42/M
92               Natalio Hernandez   Idalou  TEXAS       49        
4 M 45-49  21:31.0   10:46/M
93               Stacey Besherse     Hale Center  TEXAS  36        
4 F 35-39  21:38.0   10:49/M
94               Donovan Martinez    Lubbock  TEXAS      11        
7 M 10-12  21:46.3   10:53/M
95               Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TEXAS      39        
2 M 35-39  21:53.8   10:57/M
96               Robert Martinez     Lubbock  TX         40        
5 M 40-44  22:05.0   11:03/M
97               Sheila Price        New Deal  TEXAS     54        
2 F 50-54  22:30.7   11:15/M
98               Zane Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS      7         
3 M  7- 9  22:45.4   11:23/M
99               Aubrey Calvert      Lubbock  TEXAS      38        
5 F 35-39  23:16.7   11:38/M
100              Aubrey Kirkes       Lubbock  TEXAS      9         
6 F  7- 9  23:50.4   11:55/M
101              Eric Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS      30        
4 M 30-34  23:50.9   11:55/M
102              Ian Marsh           Lubbock  TX         11        
8 M 10-12  24:00.7   12:00/M
103              Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TEXAS      69        
4 M 65-69  24:05.3   12:03/M
104              Lanie Salinas       Lubbock  TEXAS      25        
4 F 25-29  24:08.4   12:04/M
105              Paige Pope          Lubbock  TEXAS      54        
3 F 50-54  24:13.3   12:07/M
106              James Livermore     Lubbock  TX         71        
1 M 70-74  24:29.6   12:15/M
107              Faith Lloyd         Lubbock  TEXAS      15        
6 F 13-15  24:29.7   12:15/M
108              Jamie Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS      48        
7 F 45-49  24:38.5   12:19/M
109              Chris Lloyd         Lubbock  TEXAS      48        
5 M 45-49  24:48.0   12:24/M
110              Emiley Aguirre      Lubbock  TX         9         
7 F  7- 9  25:03.4   12:32/M
111              Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX         84        
1 M 80-99  25:03.7   12:32/M
112              Jozlee Perez        Lubbock  TX         11        
6 F 10-12  25:04.2   12:32/M
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113              Cody Odiorne        Lubbock  TX         12        
9 M 10-12  25:14.2   12:37/M
114              Julie Bessemer      Lubbock  TEXAS      38        
6 F 35-39  25:20.9   12:40/M
115              Calleigh Parrish    Lubbock  TX         10        
7 F 10-12  25:33.5   12:47/M
116              Dane Bessemer       Lubbock  TEXAS      9         
4 M  7- 9  25:36.7   12:48/M
117              Xavier Flores       Lubbock  TX         11       
10 M 10-12  25:42.2   12:51/M
118              Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX       64        
1 F 60-64  25:45.7   12:53/M
119              James Pratt         Lubbock  TX         76        
1 M 75-79  26:09.6   13:05/M
120              Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX         74        
2 M 70-74  27:27.7   13:44/M
121              Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TEXAS      21        
4 F 20-24  28:38.6   14:19/M
122              Linda Peterson      Lubbock  TX         72        
1 F 70-74  29:52.9   14:56/M
123              Kassi Cauthorn      Lubbock  TEXAS      31        
4 F 30-34  30:42.1   15:21/M
124              Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS      67        
1 F 65-69  31:34.5   15:47/M
125              Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS      69        
5 M 65-69  32:27.7   16:14/M
126              Debbie Johnson      Lubbock  TEXAS      59        
3 F 55-59  34:13.9   17:07/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

BUFFALO WALLOW RACES
HALF MARATHON OVERALL
November 10, 2018

Place                    Name               City                
Age   Age Grp Place      TIME      PACE
1                        Billy Rodriguez    Snyder  TEXAS       
40             1 OA 1:31:08.8    6:57/M
2                        Felipe Rangel      Lubbock  TX         
48        1 M 45-49 1:37:05.0    7:25/M
3                        Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TEXAS    
53        1 M 50-54 1:39:22.3    7:35/M
4                        Eddy Morelock      Lubbock  TX         
47        2 M 45-49 1:40:06.8    7:38/M
5                        Jeff Gentry        Portales  NM        
55        1 M 55-59 1:40:51.1    7:42/M
6                        Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS      
43        1 M 40-44 1:42:25.4    7:49/M
7                        Codie Hair         Lubbock  TEXAS      
40        2 M 40-44 1:43:01.2    7:52/M
8                        Jennifer Strawn    Justiceburg  TX     
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37             1 OA 1:44:47.4    8:00/M
9                        Lauren Murphree    Lubbock  TEXAS      
30        1 F 30-34 1:45:17.1    8:02/M
10                       Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TEXAS    
46        1 F 45-49 1:46:06.2    8:06/M
11                       Callie Cox         Lubbock  TEXAS      
30        2 F 30-34 1:47:01.6    8:10/M
12                       Nathan Paden       Slaton  TEXAS       
50        2 M 50-54 1:48:12.8    8:16/M
13                       Laura Pennington   Lubbock  TEXAS      
30        3 F 30-34 1:48:20.0    8:16/M
14                       Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS      
27        1 M 25-29 1:48:58.2    8:19/M
15                       Matthew Wallis     Ransom Cnyn  TEX    
33        1 M 30-34 1:48:59.2    8:19/M
16                       Christine Steen    Lubbock  TEXAS      
39        1 F 35-39 1:49:14.9    8:20/M
17                       Frank Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS        
51        3 M 50-54 1:50:36.1    8:27/M
18                       Kyle Bell          Lubbock  TEXAS      
28        2 M 25-29 1:50:49.0    8:28/M
19                       Kevin Lipe         Wolfforth  TEXAS    
45        3 M 45-49 1:52:09.9    8:34/M
20                       Andy Wilson        Ransom Cnyn  TEX    
55        2 M 55-59 1:52:59.7    8:37/M
21                       Chelsey McCarthy   Lubbock  TEXAS      
29        1 F 25-29 1:54:53.5    8:46/M
22                       Dug McAlpine       Lubbock  TEXAS      
59        3 M 55-59 1:55:16.7    8:48/M
23                       Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX         
63        1 M 60-64 1:55:19.1    8:48/M
24                       Jake Maxwell       Lubbock  TEXAS      
31        2 M 30-34 1:55:59.7    8:51/M
25                       Alisan Sweet       Lubbock  TEXAS      
42        1 F 40-44 1:56:30.7    8:54/M
26                       Cody Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS      
34        3 M 30-34 1:56:32.7    8:54/M
27                       Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS      
56        4 M 55-59 1:57:43.5    8:59/M
28                       Mandy Bentley      Lubbock  TEXAS      
40        2 F 40-44 1:58:03.2    9:01/M
29                       Jason Besherse     Hale Center  TEXAS  
40        3 M 40-44 1:58:07.3    9:01/M
30                       Ramon Johnston     Lubbock  TEXAS      
36        1 M 35-39 1:58:51.4    9:04/M
31                       Travis Cram        Lubbock  TX         
35        2 M 35-39 2:00:04.6    9:10/M
32                       Amy Wallis         Ransom Cnyn  TEX    
29        2 F 25-29 2:00:24.5    9:11/M
33                       John Farnsley      Lubbock  TEXAS      
51        4 M 50-54 2:01:35.7    9:17/M
34                       Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX         
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50        1 F 50-54 2:01:41.2    9:17/M
35                       Chris Berry        Lubbock  TEXAS      
38        3 M 35-39 2:02:17.5    9:20/M
36                       Jessie Dodington   Lubbock  TEXAS      
35        2 F 35-39 2:02:20.5    9:20/M
37                       Dale Bennett       Lubbock  TEXAS      
56        5 M 55-59 2:02:53.4    9:23/M
38                       Alex Onischuk      Lubbock  TEXAS      
43        4 M 40-44 2:02:58.4    9:23/M
39                       Chris Stewart      Amarillo  TEXAS     
48        4 M 45-49 2:03:46.4    9:27/M
40                       Kristi Starr       Lubbock  TEXAS      
48        2 F 45-49 2:04:02.5    9:28/M
41                       Miranda Henderson  Lubbock  TEXAS      
21        1 F 20-24 2:04:50.6    9:32/M
42                       Christopher WilliamLubbock  TEXAS      
24        1 M 20-24 2:06:35.9    9:40/M
43                       Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS      
67        1 M 65-69 2:06:56.7    9:41/M
44                       Carla Eichler      Lubbock  TEXAS      
32        4 F 30-34 2:07:23.6    9:43/M
45                       Riannon Rowley     Lubbock  TEXAS      
27        3 F 25-29 2:07:38.1    9:45/M
46                       Victor Hernandez   Lubbock  TEXAS      
44        5 M 40-44 2:08:20.5    9:48/M
47                       George Aranda      Lovington  NM       
43        6 M 40-44 2:08:26.2    9:48/M
48                       Steve German       Lubbock  TEXAS      
61        2 M 60-64 2:08:40.6    9:49/M
49                       Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TEXAS      
58        6 M 55-59 2:09:04.8    9:51/M
50                       Jennifer Jackson   Lubbock  TEXAS      
49        3 F 45-49 2:09:40.2    9:54/M
51                       Luke Shaw          Lubbock  TEXAS      
31        4 M 30-34 2:10:52.4    9:59/M
52                       Robert Rutkowski   Lubbock  TEXAS      
30        5 M 30-34 2:10:52.5    9:59/M
53                       Trina Brumley      Wilson  TEXAS       
35        3 F 35-39 2:10:55.8   10:00/M
54                       Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS      
40        3 F 40-44 2:11:00.3   10:00/M
55                       Sheila Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS      
48        4 F 45-49 2:11:00.4   10:00/M
56                       Krista Wilks       Lubbock  TEXAS      
38        4 F 35-39 2:11:02.2   10:00/M
57                       Pavlo Vorontsov    Lubbock  TEXAS      
20        2 M 20-24 2:11:22.6   10:02/M
58                       Mindi McLain       Amarillo  TEXAS     
36        5 F 35-39 2:11:56.9   10:04/M
59                       Weston Wright      Amarillo  TEXAS     
36        4 M 35-39 2:11:56.9   10:04/M
60                       Courtney Rodriguez Lubbock  TEXAS      
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26        4 F 25-29 2:12:03.0   10:05/M
61                       Toni Kirkes        Lubbock  TEXAS      
27        5 F 25-29 2:12:05.0   10:05/M
62                       Ian Scott Fleming  Lubbock  TX         
63        3 M 60-64 2:12:13.6   10:06/M
63                       Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS      
34        6 M 30-34 2:14:08.2   10:14/M
64                       Mario Kopecky      Lubbock  TEXAS      
38        5 M 35-39 2:14:31.5   10:16/M
65                       Saul Gamboa        Lubbock  TEXAS      
35        6 M 35-39 2:14:50.1   10:18/M
66                       Julie Hobbs        Amherst  TEXAS      
34        5 F 30-34 2:15:07.0   10:19/M
67                       Melissa Esquibel   Lubbock  TEXAS      
46        5 F 45-49 2:15:18.3   10:20/M
68                       Zhixing Wang       Lubbock  TX         
27        3 M 25-29 2:15:46.4   10:22/M
69                       Tarik Muhalhal     Lubbock  TEXAS      
35        7 M 35-39 2:15:47.2   10:22/M
70                       Chris Toelle       Lubbock  TEXAS      
44        7 M 40-44 2:16:07.8   10:23/M
71                       Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX         
62        1 F 60-64 2:16:50.5   10:27/M
72                       Doneen Fitzsimmons Lubbock  TEXAS      
56        1 F 55-59 2:16:50.7   10:27/M
73                       Jason Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      
43        8 M 40-44 2:17:06.7   10:28/M
74                       Dahlia Hood        Lubbock  TX         
59        2 F 55-59 2:17:49.1   10:31/M
75                       William Murray     Lubbock  TEXAS      
23        3 M 20-24 2:18:27.8   10:34/M
76                       Rebecca Boyer      Amarillo  TEXAS     
45        6 F 45-49 2:18:56.2   10:36/M
77                       Anna Novotny       Lubbock  TX         
38        6 F 35-39 2:20:03.8   10:41/M
78                       Ronnie Adams       Lubbock  TX         
43        9 M 40-44 2:21:17.7   10:47/M
79                       Jack Shtembuliak   Lubbock  TEXAS      
19        1 M 16-19 2:21:57.6   10:50/M
80                       Tammy Ureste       Lubbock  TEXAS      
50        2 F 50-54 2:21:58.5   10:50/M
81                       Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TEXAS      
29        4 M 25-29 2:21:58.6   10:50/M
82                       Paul Woody         Lubbock  TEXAS      
50        5 M 50-54 2:22:33.6   10:53/M
83                       Griffin Olive      Lubbock  TEXAS      
29        5 M 25-29 2:22:36.7   10:53/M
84                       Casey Cunningham   Lubbock  TEXAS      
29        6 M 25-29 2:22:56.7   10:55/M
85                       Crystal Pierre     Albuquerque  NM     
35        7 F 35-39 2:23:24.7   10:57/M
86                       Ed Price           Lubbock  TX         
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62        4 M 60-64 2:23:49.6   10:59/M
87                       Michele Johnston   Hernando  MS        
52        3 F 50-54 2:24:00.4   11:00/M
88                       James Berry        Lubbock  TX         
16        2 M 16-19 2:24:10.3   11:00/M
89                       Emily Fuss         Lubbock  TEXAS      
23        2 F 20-24 2:24:30.6   11:02/M
90                       Paul Friener       Lubbock  TEXAS      
31        7 M 30-34 2:25:34.0   11:07/M
91                       Tamara Duncan      Lubbock  TEXAS      
44        4 F 40-44 2:25:34.3   11:07/M
92                       Jerry Adams        Lubbock  TEXAS      
42       10 M 40-44 2:25:34.8   11:07/M
93                       Akif Ibragimov     Ransom Cnyn  TEX    
66        2 M 65-69 2:27:07.5   11:14/M
94                       James Deaver       Lubbock  TEXAS      
61        5 M 60-64 2:28:20.0   11:19/M
95                       Jeff Wolfe         Wolfforth  TEXAS    
42       11 M 40-44 2:28:58.5   11:22/M
96                       Autumn Lass        Lubbock  TEXAS      
33        6 F 30-34 2:29:16.1   11:24/M
97                       Lebrada Sissell                        
55        3 F 55-59 2:29:26.7   11:24/M
98                       Efren Gomez        Lubbock  TEXAS      
25        7 M 25-29 2:33:04.9   11:41/M
99                       Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TEXAS      
67        3 M 65-69 2:33:08.1   11:41/M
100                      Rosa Sales         Brownfield  TEXAS   
60        2 F 60-64 2:33:11.2   11:42/M
101                      Travis Bruster     Lubbock  TEXAS      
45        5 M 45-49 2:33:47.3   11:44/M
102                      Renae Smith        Lubbock  TX         
46        7 F 45-49 2:34:03.4   11:46/M
103                      Cathy Paden        Slaton  TX          
48        8 F 45-49 2:34:03.6   11:46/M
104                      Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TEXAS      
31        7 F 30-34 2:34:08.1   11:46/M
105                      Andrea Salas       Lubbock  TEXAS      
39        8 F 35-39 2:34:11.9   11:46/M
106                      Susan Everett      Lubbock  TEXAS      
41        5 F 40-44 2:34:15.0   11:46/M
107                      Cristy Sea         Anton  TEXAS        
54        4 F 50-54 2:34:40.1   11:48/M
108                      Kristina Peterson  Lubbock  TX         
52        5 F 50-54 2:39:45.9   12:12/M
109                      Adam Woods         Lubbock  TEXAS      
21        4 M 20-24 2:42:19.5   12:23/M
110                      Moira Mahady       Lubbock  TEXAS      
38        9 F 35-39 2:42:21.6   12:24/M
111                      Amin Rahman        Lubbock  TEXAS      
29        8 M 25-29 2:42:21.7   12:24/M
112                      Rose Woods         Lubbock  TX         
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37       10 F 35-39 2:42:42.8   12:25/M
113                      Hannah Sampley     Lubbock  TEXAS      
22        3 F 20-24 2:43:05.0   12:27/M
114                      Theresa Daniel     Lubbock  TEXAS      
51        6 F 50-54 2:43:14.5   12:28/M
115                      Dinah Pauda        Lubbock  TEXAS      
34        8 F 30-34 2:45:43.7   12:39/M
116                      Courtney Burrow    Lubbock  TEXAS      
29        6 F 25-29 2:45:56.1   12:40/M
117                      Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TEXAS       
55        4 F 55-59 2:46:34.5   12:43/M
118                      Holly Hunt         Lubbock  TEXAS      
32        9 F 30-34 2:50:34.8   13:01/M
119                      Paula Amaya        Lubbock  TEXAS      
43        6 F 40-44 2:53:42.1   13:16/M
120                      Sheena Oujezdsky   Lorenzo  TEXAS      
33       10 F 30-34 2:54:41.4   13:20/M
121                      Marsha Bennett     Lubbock  TX         
55          F 55-59 3:04:00.0   14:03/M
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